The rateable value for ‘Gt B Components Ltd Innovation House, Fleet Lane, St
Helens, Merseyside, WA9 1TA’ in the current rating list is £106,000.

RATING

Both the warehouse and the offices have a D rating. The certificates can be
found on our data room.

EPC

Offers are sought in excess of £1,600,000 (One Million Six Hundred Thousand Pounds),
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

The purchase price reflects an extremely low capital value of just £36.25 per sq ft.

PRICING

For further information regarding the disposal process and access to the data site
please contact the sole agent, Watling Real Estate.